M Gma i| Rohan Pandya <rvpandya@vsc.edu.in>

Fwd: Regarding URKUND Plagiarism Detection Software demo

3 messages

Deputy Registrar <dy.registrar@atmiyauni.ac.in> Fri, Jul 31, 2020 at 7:24 AM
To: Shivani Patel <admin@bt.vsc.edu.in>, ce.hod@aits.edu.in, dave_physics@yahoo.co.in, ec.hod@aits.edu.in, placement@aits.edu.in, "AITS MBA
Dept. HOD" <mba.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS MCA Dept HOD <mca.hod@aits.edu.in>, "AITS-CIVIL Dept. HOD" <civil.hod@aits.edu.in>, "AITS-EE
Dept. HOD" <ee.hod@aits.edu.in>, "AITS-GEN. Dept. HOD" <gen.hod@aits.edu.in>, "AITS-IT Dept. HOD" <it.hod@aits.edu.in>, "AITS-MECH.
Dept. HOD" <mech.hod@aits.edu.in>, Atmiya Institute of Pharmacy HOD <hod.pharma@aip.edu.in>, Dean FOBC <dean.fobc@atmiyauni.ac.in>,
Hapi Ladani <hkladani@vsc.edu.in>, Hitendra Donga <hndonga@vsc.edu.in>, "Jeyesh, Dr. N. Zalawadia" <jnzalavadia@vsc.edu.in>, Kavathiya
Hiren <hrkavathiya@vsc.edu.in>, "Mithilesh Shreinathji Singh Clerk (26-08-2015)" <mssingh@aits.edu.in>, Monika Kubavat
<mrkubavat@vsc.edu.in>, "Mr. Kevin C. Garala AIP" <kcgarala@aip.edu.in>, Neha Patel <nehapatel@vsc.edu.in>, Niraj V Bhadresha
<nvbhadresha@aits.edu.in>, PA to Director AGI <ps_director@aits.edu.in>, Pankaj Nariya <pbnariya@vsc.edu.in>, Prabhumay
<prabhumay@vsc.edu.in>, rakhi treejan <rakhiisaac@yahoo.co.in>, Ravi Tank <rstank@vsc.edu.in>, Sheetal D Tank <sdtank@aits.edu.in>,
Shivangi Oza <sdoza@vsc.edu.in>, stavan patel <stavan@vsc.edu.in>, staff@aits.edu.in

---------- Forwarded message ---—----

From: Sheetal D Tank <sdtank@aits.edu.in>

Date: Thu, Jul 30, 2020 at 6:00 PM

Subject: Regarding URKUND Plagiarism Detection Software demo
To: Deputy Registrar <dy.registrar@atmiyauni.ac.in>

Dear Sir,

Please circulate to all staff and PhD Students.

Dear Sir/Madam,
Thank you very much for Registering for "State Level Online Awareness Programme on PDS-ShodhShuddhi in Gujarat on 31.07.2020".

Instructions for Participants:
Please follow the instructions given below for the smooth conduct of the Online Programme.

Kindly Login with the same name as registered in the Registration forms and avoid mobile/brand names etc.

)
2) Please join 10-15 minutes before the program starts.
3) All the Mics should be on Mute.
4) Please avoid moving with the camera, if video is on. If you are talking or moving with the camera, ensure that both audio and video are off.

5) Questions can be asked in the Chat box, which will be addressed at the end of the Programme. Questions should be asked with a tagline
#Questions. (Chatbox should not be used for sending greetings).

7) Few participants can ask questions in between, by indicating Hands-Up.

8) Feedback form will be provided at the end of the Programme.

Looking forward to seeing you @10.45 AM on 31st July 2020.

Meeting link: https://inflibnet.webex.coml/inflibnet/j.php?MTID=mac2ccdc2hbf91ae9f9c85569b63b56879
Meeting number: 166 435 3839

Password: GUJPDS2020

Host key:

Agenda: Introduction to ShodhShuddhi/Shodhganga/Shodhgangotri.e-ShodhSindhu

Introduction to Plagiarism
Plagiarism-Types/How to Avoid

PDS Tools

Case Study: Urkund

Uploading, report analysis in Urkund
Plagiarism Consequences/Penalty
UGC Policies on Academic Integrity
Discussion/Doubt clearance/Queries

In case of any issue, please contact 09913002231 or pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in



With regards,

Team PDS

INFLIBNET Centre (An IUC of UGC)
Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382007
Gujarat, INDIA.

Phone: +91-79-23268226/33/32/24/20
Email: pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in

Dr. Sheetal D Tank,

Librarian

ATMIYA UNIVERSITY
YOGIDHAM, Kalawad Road,
RAJKOT - 360 005 (GUJARAT)
Contact No: 9099076171
Email: sdtank@aits.edu.in

Thanks and Regards

Dr. Ashish M. Kothari

Deputy Registrar,

Atmiya University

Rajkot, Gujarat, India-360005
Cell: 7572970004 / 9898374961

Dr. Rohan Pandya <rvpandya@vsc.edu.in> Fri, Jul 31, 2020 at 7:37 AM
To: ozakamlesh30@gmail.com
Cc: Rajiv Joshi <joshirajiv007@gmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

Shivani Patel <admin@bt.vsc.edu.in> Fri, Jul 31, 2020 at 10:34 AM
To: Aarti Patel <sarvang@vsc.edu.in>, Abhijeet Joshi <asjoshi@vsc.edu.in>, Apexa soni <apexasoni6@gmail.com>, Chitra Bhattacharya
<cbbhattacharya@vsc.edu.in>, Dimple Kachhadiya <dimpleka6diya@gmail.com>, "Dr. MOUSUMI DAS" <mbdas@vsc.edu.in>, "Dr. Rohan Pandya"
<rvpandya@vsc.edu.in>, "Dr. Varun P Shah" <vpshah@vsc.edu.in>, Gunjan Mehta <gjmehta@vsc.edu.in>, Leena Ambasana
<lvambasana@vsc.edu.in>, Minaxi Parmar <minaxip@vsc.edu.in>, Nidhi Saxena <npsaxena@vsc.edu.in>, Nutan Prakash <nutanp@vsc.edu.in>, P
Joshi <pjoshi@vsc.edu.in>, Prabhumay <prabhumay@vsc.edu.in>, praveen <praveeng@vsc.edu.in>, Ragini Raghav <rdraghav@vsc.edu.in>,
Raviranjan Sir <raviranjan@vsc.edu.in>, Shivani Tank <shtank@vsc.edu.in>, Shweta Bhatt <sabhatt@vsc.edu.in>, "Dr. Anmol Kumar"
<anmol.kumar@atmiyauni.ac.in>, "Dr. Rishikesh Shukla" <rishikesh.shukla@atmiyauni.ac.in>, "Dr. Debashis Banerjee"
<debashis.banerjee@atmiyauni.ac.in>, Shraddha Shukla <sshukla@vsc.edu.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---—----

From: Deputy Registrar <dy.registrar@atmiyauni.ac.in>

Date: Fri, Jul 31, 2020 at 7:24 AM

Subject: Fwd: Regarding URKUND Plagiarism Detection Software demo

To: Shivani Patel <admin@bt.vsc.edu.in>, <ce.hod@aits.edu.in>, <dave_physics@yahoo.co.in>, <ec.hod@aits.edu.in>,
<placement@aits.edu.in>, AITS MBA Dept. HOD <mba.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS MCA Dept HOD <mca.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS-CIVIL Dept.
HOD <civil.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS-EE Dept. HOD <ee.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS-GEN. Dept. HOD <gen.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS-IT Dept. HOD
<it.hod@aits.edu.in>, AITS-MECH. Dept. HOD <mech.hod@aits.edu.in>, Atmiya Institute of Pharmacy HOD <hod.pharma@aip.edu.in>, Dean
FOBC <dean.fobc@atmiyauni.ac.in>, Hapi Ladani <hkladani@vsc.edu.in>, Hitendra Donga <hndonga@vsc.edu.in>, Jeyesh, Dr. N. Zalawadia
<jnzalavadia@vsc.edu.in>, Kavathiya Hiren <hrkavathiya@vsc.edu.in>, Mithilesh Shreinathji Singh Clerk (26-08-2015) <mssingh@aits.edu.in>
Monika Kubavat <mrkubavat@vsc.edu.in>, Mr. Kevin C. Garala AIP <kcgarala@aip.edu.in>, Neha Patel <nehapatel@vsc.edu.in>, Niraj V
Bhadresha <nvbhadresha@aits.edu.in>, PA to Director AGI <ps_director@aits.edu.in>, Pankaj Nariya <pbnariya@vsc.edu.in>, Prabhumay
<prabhumay@vsc.edu.in>, rakhi treejan <rakhiisaac@yahoo.co.in>, Ravi Tank <rstank@vsc.edu.in>, Sheetal D Tank <sdtank@aits.edu.in>,
Shivangi Oza <sdoza@vsc.edu.in>, stavan patel <stavan@vsc.edu.in>, <staff@aits.edu.in>

’

[Quoted text hidden]

Dr. Shivani Patel,
Head, Dept. of Biotechnology & Microbiology,
Faculty of Science, Atmiya University
"Yogidham Gurukul", Kalawad Road,
Rajkot -360 005 Guijarat India
Ph.: +919825394037,
(0281) 3910405
Fax: (0281) 2563952
Email : admin@bt.vsc.edu.in, hod.bioscience@atmiyauni.ac.in



